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2024/25 8th round, Match #32
Friday, 21.09.2024, 14:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 25°C. Spectators: 634

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 : 0

«Nyva» Ternopil

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
33 Veremiienko Oleh
3 Siminin Serhii
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr (C)
18 Stoliarchuk Andrii
9 Hemeha Vitalii
7 Savchenko Oliksiy
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
23 Shavrin Vadym

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
5 Lys Nazar
20 Orobets Ivan
22 Bozhenar Danyil
4 Koreshkov Valentyn
6 Karanha Yan
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
37 Hamolov Nazar

Coach
Sobolevskyi Ruslan

34 Olkhovyi Illia
9 Bei Andrii
4 Zin Andrii
23 Slotiuk Arsen (C)
7 Mudryi Maksym
88 Kukharuk Andrii
24 Kozak Bohdan
35 Sydun Vadym
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
11 Hatala Ihor
77 Haladei Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
14 Bats Marian
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta
8 Kytsun Marko
33 Pezhynskyi Maksym
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
70 Holub Denys
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
45 Napuda Valentyn

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Podryhulia Serhii
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Moroziuk Bohdan
4th Official:
Matkovska Maryna
Referee Observer:
Bukovetskyi Romeo
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, 2024/25, 8th round, Match #32
Friday, 21.09.2024, 14:00, , Khmelnitskyi. 25°C. Spectators: 634

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 1 : 0 «Nyva» Ternopil
7 Savchenko Oliksiy 31'

7 Savchenko Oliksiy
20 Orobets Ivan 46'

18 Stoliarchuk Andrii
22 Bozhenar Danyil 59'

63' 35 Sydun Vadym
45 Napuda Valentyn

63' 11 Hatala Ihor
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

23 Shavrin Vadym 71'

72' 77 Haladei Dmytro

15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar 78'

79' 88 Kukharuk Andrii
79 Mykhailenko Mykyta

9 Hemeha Vitalii
4 Koreshkov Valentyn 84'

86' 24 Kozak Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko

12 Nepogodov Dmytro 90+4'
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